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3/24/2010

3/24/2010
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3/24/2010
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3/25/2010

3/25/2010

6/9/2010

6/18/2010
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7/2/2010

7/2/2010

7/21/2010

7/22/2010

7/22/2010

7/28/2010

8/4/2010

8/5/2010

ADDITIONAL COMMENTS

DRFF/DI

PENDING

PETITION

CIVIL COVER SHEET

NOTICE OF FILING

RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT

SUMMONS ISSUED

NOTICE OF APPEARANCE

REQUEST TO PRODUCE

NOTICE OF FILING

NOTICE OF SERVICE

REQUEST TO PRODUCE

COUNTERCLAIM

CROSS/COUNTER/3RD - DR

RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT

MOTION

CERTIFICATE

ANSWER

EXHB RECD 072413 - SCANNED

Filed by PETITIONER LLOYD G WICKBOLDT

(COUNT 1) FOR DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE
AND OTHER RELIEF. Filed by PETITIONER LLOYD G
WICKBOLDT

Filed by PETITIONER LLOYD G WICKBOLDT

RELATED CASE PURSUANT TO RULE 2.545 (D)
FLA. R. JUD. ADMIN Filed by PETITIONER LLOYD G
WICKBOLDT

A Payment of -$419.00 was made on receipt
SBCV34968.

ORIG SMS TO PLTF ATTY SM-10-051043 Filed by
RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ

Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ

Filed by ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN

INTERROGATORIES TO THE WF Filed by
ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN

OF STANDARD FAMILY LAW INTERROGATORIES
Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ

Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ

AND ANSWER Filed by ATTORNEY CRAIG
ANTHONY BOUDREAU

Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ.
Associated to docket COCL filed on 2010-07-21

A Payment of -$295.00 was made on receipt
NBCV46925. Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M
GONZALEZ. Associated to docket COCL filed on
2010-07-21

TO EXTEND TIME TO COMPLY WITH DISCOVERY
AND MOT FOR PROTECTIVE ORD Filed by
ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN

‘OF COMPLIANCE WITH MANDATORY
DISCLOSURE Filed by PETITIONER LLOYD G
WICKBOLDT

TO DEFENDANTS COUNTER-PETITION FOR
DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE AND OTHER RELIEF
Filed by PETITIONER LLOYD G WICKBOLDT
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8/24/2010

8/25/2010

9/7/2010

9/7/2010

9/7/2010

9/7/2010

9/7/2010

9/20/2010

9/20/2010

9/20/2010

9/20/2010

9/20/2010

10/25/2010

1/12/2011

1/12/2011

2/7/2011

2/7/2011

2/14/2011

3/2/2011

3/2/2011

3/2/2011

MOTION TO COMPEL

ORDER GRANTING

NOTICE OF FILING

FINANCIAL AFFIDAVIT

NOTICE OF FILING

NOTICE OF FILING

RESPONSE TO REQ TO PRODUCE

REQUEST TO PRODUCE

ANSWER TO INTERROGATORIES

CERTIFICATE

MOTION TO COMPEL

NOTICE OF HEARING

NOTICE

MOTION TO COMPEL

NOTICE OF HEARING

MOTION TO COMPEL

NOTICE

MOTION TO COMPEL

MOTION

MOTION TO COMPEL

NOTICE OF HEARING

DISCOVERY AND MANDATORY DISCLOSURE

MOTION TO COMPEL DISCOVERY DTD 082410 JD
BURTON Filed by JUDGE DAVID E FRENCH

FINANCIAL AFFIDAVIT Filed by RESPONDENT
JULIE M GONZALEZ

Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ

ANSWERS TO INTERROGATORIES Filed by
RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ

MANDATORY DISCLOSURE Filed by RESPONDENT
JULIE M GONZALEZ

Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ

RESPONSE TO WIFE'S Filed by ATTORNEY
ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN

Filed by ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN

FOR HUSBAND Filed by ATTORNEY ANDREW
MICHAEL CHANSEN

Filed by ATTORNEY CRAIG ANTHONY BOUDREAU

092310 AT 8:45 AM B.F JD BURTON Filed by
ATTORNEY CRAIG ANTHONY BOUDREAU

(!ST) OF PROVIDING SUPPL DISCOVERY Filed by
ATTORNEY CRAIG ANTHONY BOUDREAU

REOUEST FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS
Filed by ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN

020311 AT 8:45 AM B/F JD BURTON Filed by
ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN

WIFE'S RESPONSE TO HUSBAND'S MOTION TO
COMPEL REQUEST FOR PRODUCTION OF
DOCUMENTS Filed by ATTORNEY CRAIG ANTHONY
BOUDREAU

NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION
WITHIN COURT FILING Filed by ATTORNEY CRAIG
ANTHONY BOUDREAU

BETTER COMPLIANCE WITH REQUEST TO
PRODUCE Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M
GONZALEZ

TO AMEND COMPLAINT/PETITION Filed by
ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN

ATTENDANCE AT MEDIATION Filed by ATTORNEY
CRAIG ANTHONY BOUDREAU

030911 AT 8:45 AM B/F JD BURTON Filed by
ATTORNEY CRAIG ANTHONY BOUDREAU







