

Dockets					
Image	Docket Number	Effective Date	Count	Description	Docket Text
0	1	3/24/2010		ADDITIONAL COMMENTS	EXHB RECD 072413 - SCANNED
0	2	3/24/2010		DRFF/DI	Filed by PETITIONER LLOYD G WICKBOLDT
0	3	3/24/2010		PENDING	
1	4	3/24/2010		PETITION	(COUNT I) FOR DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE AND OTHER RELIEF. Filed by PETITIONER LLOYD G WICKBOLDT
1	5	3/24/2010		CIVIL COVER SHEET	Filed by PETITIONER LLOYD G WICKBOLDT
1	6	3/24/2010		NOTICE OF FILING	RELATED CASE PURSUANT TO RULE 2.545 (D) FLA. R. JUD. ADMIN Filed by PETITIONER LLOYD G WICKBOLDT
0	7	3/25/2010		RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT	A Payment of -\$419.00 was made on receipt SBCV34968.
1	8	3/25/2010		SUMMONS ISSUED	ORIG SMS TO PLTF ATTY SM-10-051043 Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ
1	9	6/9/2010		NOTICE OF APPEARANCE	Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ
1	10	6/18/2010		REQUEST TO PRODUCE	Filed by ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN
1	11	6/18/2010		NOTICE OF FILING	INTERROGATORIES TO THE WF Filed by ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN
1	12	7/2/2010		NOTICE OF SERVICE	OF STANDARD FAMILY LAW INTERROGATORIES Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ
1	13	7/2/2010		REQUEST TO PRODUCE	Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ
1	14	7/21/2010		COUNTERCLAIM	AND ANSWER Filed by ATTORNEY CRAIG ANTHONY BOUDREAU
0	15	7/22/2010		CROSS/COUNTER/3RD - DR	Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ. Associated to docket COCL filed on 2010-07-21
0	16	7/22/2010		RECEIPT FOR PAYMENT	A Payment of -\$295.00 was made on receipt NBCV46925. Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ. Associated to docket COCL filed on 2010-07-21
1	17	7/28/2010		MOTION	TO EXTEND TIME TO COMPLY WITH DISCOVERY AND MOT FOR PROTECTIVE ORD Filed by ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN
1	18	8/4/2010		CERTIFICATE	OF COMPLIANCE WITH MANDATORY DISCLOSURE Filed by PETITIONER LLOYD G WICKBOLDT
1	19	8/5/2010		ANSWER	TO DEFENDANTS COUNTER-PETITION FOR DISSOLUTION OF MARRIAGE AND OTHER RELIEF Filed by PETITIONER LLOYD G WICKBOLDT

1	20	8/24/2010	MOTION TO COMPEL	DISCOVERY AND MANDATORY DISCLOSURE
1	21	8/25/2010	ORDER GRANTING	MOTION TO COMPEL DISCOVERY DTD 082410 JD BURTON Filed by JUDGE DAVID E FRENCH
1	22	9/7/2010	NOTICE OF FILING	FINANCIAL AFFIDAVIT Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ
1	23	9/7/2010	FINANCIAL AFFIDAVIT	Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ
1	24	9/7/2010	NOTICE OF FILING	ANSWERS TO INTERROGATORIES Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ
1	25	9/7/2010	NOTICE OF FILING	MANDATORY DISCLOSURE Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ
1	26	9/7/2010	RESPONSE TO REQ TO PRODUCE	Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ
1	27	9/20/2010	REQUEST TO PRODUCE	RESPONSE TO WIFE'S Filed by ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN
1	28	9/20/2010	ANSWER TO INTERROGATORIES	Filed by ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN
1	29	9/20/2010	CERTIFICATE	FOR HUSBAND Filed by ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN
1	30	9/20/2010	MOTION TO COMPEL	Filed by ATTORNEY CRAIG ANTHONY BOUDREAU
1	31	9/20/2010	NOTICE OF HEARING	092310 AT 8:45 AM B.F JD BURTON Filed by ATTORNEY CRAIG ANTHONY BOUDREAU
1	32	10/25/2010	NOTICE	(1ST) OF PROVIDING SUPPL DISCOVERY Filed by ATTORNEY CRAIG ANTHONY BOUDREAU
1	33	1/12/2011	MOTION TO COMPEL	REQUEST FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS Filed by ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN
1	34	1/12/2011	NOTICE OF HEARING	020311 AT 8:45 AM B/F JD BURTON Filed by ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN
1	35	2/7/2011	MOTION TO COMPEL	WIFE'S RESPONSE TO HUSBAND'S MOTION TO COMPEL REQUEST FOR PRODUCTION OF DOCUMENTS Filed by ATTORNEY CRAIG ANTHONY BOUDREAU
1	36	2/7/2011	NOTICE	NOTICE OF CONFIDENTIAL INFORMATION WITHIN COURT FILING Filed by ATTORNEY CRAIG ANTHONY BOUDREAU
1	37	2/14/2011	MOTION TO COMPEL	BETTER COMPLIANCE WITH REQUEST TO PRODUCE Filed by RESPONDENT JULIE M GONZALEZ
1	38	3/2/2011	MOTION	TO AMEND COMPLAINT/PETITION Filed by ATTORNEY ANDREW MICHAEL CHANSEN
1	39	3/2/2011	MOTION TO COMPEL	ATTENDANCE AT MEDIATION Filed by ATTORNEY CRAIG ANTHONY BOUDREAU
1	40	3/2/2011	NOTICE OF HEARING	030911 AT 8:45 AM B/F JD BURTON Filed by ATTORNEY CRAIG ANTHONY BOUDREAU

